S a v e  s p a c e ,  s a v e  w i r i n g ,  s a v e  t i m e
G-SERIES SERVO SYSTEM
E n h a n c e d  p e r f o r m a n c e »
M EC H AT RO L I N K- I I »
C o m p a c t  s i z e »
Speed
Speed
Torque

Thermal switch
16 AC  servo systems
Ordering information
Note: The symbols ABCDE... show the recommended sequence to select the components in a G-Series servo system
Servo drives
Control cables (for CN1)
Computer cable (for CN3)
MECHATROLINK-II Motion controllers
Computer software
MECHATROLINK-II cables (for CN6)
Footprint filters
External regenerative resistor
Symbol Specifications Servo drive model A Compatible rotary servo motors
Cylindric type Flat type
B 1 phase 200 VAC 100 W R88D-GN01H-ML2 R88M-G05030@ R88M-GP10030@
R88M-G10030@
200 W R88D-GN02H-ML2 R88M-G20030@ R88M-GP20030@
400 W R88D-GN04H-ML2 R88M-G40030@ R88M-GP40030@
750 W R88D-GN08H-ML2 R88M-G75030@ -
1.0 kW R88D-GN10H-ML2 R88M-G1K020T@ -
1.5 kW R88D-GN15H-ML2 R88M-G90010T@ -
R88M-G1K030T@ -
R88M-G1K520T@ -
R88M-G1K530T@ -
3000 rpm (100-400 W)